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B&C Building 
Contractors 

Colm McBride  colm@bandccontractors.ie 

087 2644068 

 Paul Babington  paul@bandccontractors.ie 

087 6599687 

 Darren Jackson  darren@bandccontractors.ie  

087 9948564 

 Paul Gribben  paul.gribben@bandccontractors.ie 

087 9416015 

 Ciaron 
McMullen 

 ciaron@bandccontractors.ie  

042 9661124 

 Shirley Marron  shirley@bandccontractors.ie  

042 9661124 

 Peter Sharpe  peter.sharpe@bandccontractors.ie 

085 7340847 

 Jamie McCaffrey  jamie@bandccontractors.ie  

087 4488249 

 Fiona Byrne  fiona@bandccontractors.ie 

042 9661124 
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